
 

Minnesota JCC Symphony Orchestra: 2025–2026 Season Calendar 

Rehearsals take place Wednesday evenings from 7:00 to 9:00 PM at the Minnesota JCC’s Capp 

Center in St. Paul.  

Wed, Sept 10​ Season Kickoff & Welcome Reception with Lara MacLean at 7pm 

Wed, Sept 17​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Oct 8​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Oct 15​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Oct 22​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Oct 29​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Nov 5​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Nov 12​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Nov 19​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Dec 3​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Dec 10​ Winter Holiday Concert Tech Rehearsal​

Wed, Dec 17​ Winter Holiday Concert at 7pm 

Winter Break 

Wed, Jan 7​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Jan 14​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Jan 21​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Jan 28​ Family Concert Tech Rehearsal​

Sun, Feb 1​ Family Concert: A Magical Masquerade at 11am 

Wed, Feb 4​ Rehearsal 

Wed, Feb 11​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Feb 18​ Rehearsal​

Wed, Feb 25​ Spring Concert Tech Rehearsal 

Wed, Mar 4​ Spring Concert at 7pm 

Wed, Mar 11​ Rehearsal 

Wed, Mar 18​ Rehearsal 

 



 

 

Wed, Mar 25​ Rehearsal 

Wed, Apr 8​ Rehearsal  

Wed, Apr 15​ Rehearsal 

Wed, Apr 22​ Rehearsal 

Wed, Apr 29​ Tech Rehearsal – Violins of Hope 

Sun, May 3​ Violins of Hope Concert at 3pm 

Wed, May 6​ Rehearsal 

Wed, May 13​ Violins of Hope Tech Rehearsal 

Wed, May 20​ Violins of Hope Concert at 7pm 

Wed, May 27​ Season Celebration at 7pm 


